504781806 02/16/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4828537

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNEE CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CAMSO INC.	07/03/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CAMSO INC.	
Street Address:	2633 MACPHERSON STREET	
Internal Address:	MAGOG	
City:	QUEBEC	
State/Country:	CANADA	
Postal Code:	J1X 0E6	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13711663

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)408-4400

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 202-408-4000

Email: faxserve@finnegan.com

Correspondent Name: FINNEGAN & HENDERSON

Address Line 1: 901 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20001

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	04004.0177-02000	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DIANNA WILLIAMS	
SIGNATURE:	/Dianna Williams/	
DATE SIGNED:	02/16/2018	

Total Attachments: 1

source=assigneeaddresschange#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 045350 FRAME: 0030

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

ASSIGNEE CHANGE OF ADDRESS

Assignee's Previous Address: 2144 King Street West, Suite 110

Sherbrooke, Quebec, J1J 2E8

Canada

Assignee's New Address: 2633 MacPherson Street

Magog, Quebec, J1X 0E6

Canada

Respectfully submitted,

FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW, GARRETT & DUNNER, L.L.P.

Dated: February 16, 2017 By: /Alyssa J. Holtslander/

RECORDED: 02/16/2018

Alyssa J. Holtslander Reg. No. 64,026 (202) 408-4000

> PATENT REEL: 045350 FRAME: 0031